
Tuesday 26th September  Open day tour—prospective parents 9.00am & 1.30pm 

Thursday 28th September Woodland learning programme (Year 1 & 2 children) Testwood Lakes 

Friday 29th Sept  Welcome service—Year R 2.00pm @ St Michael & All Angels Church  

Tuesday 3rd October  Open day tour—prospective parents 1.30pm 

Wednesday 4th October Year R parents welcome talk—3.30pm  

Thursday 5th October  Woodland learning programme (Year 1 & 2 children) Testwood Lakes 

Friday 6th October  Praizen hands 

Saturday 7th October  PTA Scarecrow trail starts 

Wednesday 11th October Open day tour—prospective parents 1.30pm 

Wednesday 11th October Harvest Festival 2.30pm @ St Michael & All Angels Church  

Thursday 12th October Woodland learning programme (Year 1 & 2 children) Testwood Lakes 

Thursday 12th October  Open day tour—prospective parents 9.00am & 9.30am 

Friday 13th October School photographer 

Friday 13th October PTA disco school hall—3.15pm 

Tuesday 17th October Year 1 Skills Festival—Bartley Junior School 10-11.30am 

Thursday 19th October PTA bake sale after school 

Friday 20th October Year 2 Football Festival @ Netley Marsh Infant School 10-11.30am 

Friday 20th October LAST DAY OF TERM 

 HALF TERM—24th—28th October 

Monday 30th October INSET DAY 

Tuesday 31st October First day of term 

Diary Dates  


